)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 04, 2024, 04:50:36 pm

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H 3769 General Bill, By Stewart, Clark, Clyburn, Harrison, Perry, D.C. Smith and J.R. Smith
Summary: Savannah River site law enforcement officer may be trained at the Criminal Justice Academy

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 23-6-493 SO AS TO
PROVIDE THAT A PERSON EMPLOYED AS A LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER WITH THE SAVANNAH RIVER SITE LAW
ENFORCEMENT DEPARTMENT MAY ATTEND AND BE TRAINED AT THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY'S
CRIMINAL JUSTICE ACADEMY DIVISION.

03/11/03
03/11/03
04/23/03
04/29/03
04/30/03
05/01/03
05/01/03

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-18
Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-18
Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-8
Read second time HJ-17

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-20
Introduced and read first time SJ-5
Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-5

Page 1 of 1



