South Carolina Legislature

May 04, 2024, 04:50:36 pm

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H 3769 General Bill, By Stewart, Clark, Clyburn, Harrison, Perry, D.C. Smith and J.R. Smith

Summary: Savannah River site law enforcement officer may be trained at the Criminal Justice Academy

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 23-6-493 SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT A PERSON EMPLOYED AS A LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER WITH THE SAVANNAH RIVER SITE LAW ENFORCEMENT DEPARTMENT MAY ATTEND AND BE TRAINED AT THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY'S CRIMINAL JUSTICE ACADEMY DIVISION.

03/11/03	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-18
03/11/03	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-18
04/23/03	House	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-8
04/29/03	House	Read second time HJ-17
04/30/03	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-20
05/01/03	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-5
05/01/03	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-5